3200 m. Relay-

Medley Relay -

3200 m. Run -
300 m. Dash -
55 m. Dash -
55 m. Hurdles -
800 m. Run -
800 m. Relay -
4 Lap Relay -
400 m. Dash -
1600 m. Run -
200 m. Dash -
1600 m. Relay -
Shot Put -

Long Jump -
High Jump -
Triple Jump -

Pole Vault -

Varsity Indoor Records
as of May, 2015

Reifel, Born, Sakach, Nagle

Price, Malak, J. Krebsbach, Golden
Coon, Cozzi, Scherr, Shields
Coon, Hunt, Purdom, Triner
Lindsay Graham

Emma Gambol

Kinnari Badger

Tiffany Harris

Emma Reifel

Stearn, Aubrey, Badger, Flanagan
Lehman, Condon, Shaw, Harris
Kinn Badger

Madeline Perez

Bridget Flanagan

Pickett, Maloney, Reifel, Badger
Yovonne Williamson

Kathryn Pickett

Sarah Udelhofen

Emma Gambol

Jessica Michel

2012
1987
1996
1998
2015
2013
2011
2004
2013
2009
1981
2011
2013
2009
2011
2004
2011
2010

2013

2015

9:18.77
3:29.3
2:53.2
1:54.0
10:22.53
41.35
7.35

8.2
2:15.73
1:47.44
1:26.4
59.57
4:53.60
26.42
4:03.90
40'1/2"
17'8.5"
5'8”
360

8’6



Sophomore Indoor Records
as of May, 2015

3200 m. Relay- Winter, Farley, O’Brien, Manning 2012 10:15.25
Medley Relay - 1989 3:55.9
VanZant, Graham, McPeek, Barrett 2000 3:05.3
Steele, A. Parposky, Lembitz, Folan 2005 1:58.8
3200 m. Run - Maddie Nagle 2009 11:26.25
300 m. Dash - Sharon Murray 2014 45.27
55 m. Dash - Bridget Flanagan 2008 7.5
55 m. Hurdles - Kathryn Pickett 2008 9.39
800 m. Run - Cynthia Mote 2011 2:27.1
4 Lap Relay - Edwards, Olsen, Leslie, Malak 1984 1:32.2
800 m. Relay- Sances, Clark, Walker, Bleuher 2011 1:54.1
400 m. Dash - Rachel Folan 2006 62.7
1600 m. Run - Grace Rogers 2014 5:23.59
200 m. Dash - Jerrica Davis 2006 27.9
1600 m. Relay - Asselmeier, Cvengros, Rogus, Murray 2014 4:24.25
Shot Put - Taylor Murray 2005 35'2%”
Long Jump - Jerrica Davis 2004 15’10 %~
High Jump - Maddie Lee 2008 52
Triple Jump - Kinnari Badger 2009 32’9

Pole Vault - Hona Backstrom 2006 7°0



